S.NO./AER/2025/ZOI

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Diploma in Spanish Language held in April,

2025 v=
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE
24014163001 AAKRITI MISHRA 202
RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA
24014163002 ACHALA SINGH 204
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH
24014163003 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 161
HARPAL SHARMA
24014163004 AMAN MULA 228 (WITH DIST.)
ASHTA MULA
24014163006 ANJALI SHARMA 177
AJAY SHARMA
24014163007 ANUSHEKA 206
SUDHIR PANWAR
24014163008 JATIN CHOUHAN 124
VIKRAM CHOUHAN
240141630089 JAYA YADAV 154
RAJENDER YADAV
24014163010 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY 207
PRAVEEN KUMAR
24014163011 MOHIT PUNDIR 238 (WITH DIST.)
RAMESH SINGH PUNDIR
24014163012 MUSKAN 175
MUKESH KUMAR
24014163013 MUSKAN 144
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RAVI SINGH
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

24014163014

24014163015

24014163017

24014163018

24014163019

24014163020

24014163021

24014163022

24014163023

24014163024

24014163025

24025163002

24025163005

240251630086

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

MUSKAN
JALALUDDIN KHAN

NIDHI SARGAM
NAKUL DEO PODDAR

PRIYANKA
MAHABIR SINGH

RAJNANDNI

DEV NARAYAN SHARMA

SALONI
SHATLENDER SINGH

SATYAM TRIPATHI

OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI

SHIVANGI MALIK
RAJIV MALIK

SHRESTHA THAKUR
RAMESH THAKUR

SHUBHAM
PRADEEP KUMAR

SIMRAN KHATUN
M.D MOHOSIN

VANSHIKA MITTAL
SURENDER MITTAL

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

GAYATRI PURI
VIVEK PURI

KHUSHI SHARMA
MUKESH SHARMA

LOKESH VERMA
GOVIND RAM

SR W

198

223

147

130

166

208

200

158

221

184

207

134

180

225

(WITH DIST.)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

24025163007 LOVIKA JAIN 163
HEMANT JAIN

24025163009 ARJUN LOHIA 160
VED PAL
24025163010 BHARAT YADAV 1.377

SANJAY YADAV

24025163011 BRIJESH MISHRA 201
KRIPAKAR MISHRA

24025163012 DIVLEEN KAUR 198
AJITPAL SINGH

24025163014 JASVINDER KAUR 223
KULDEEP SINGH

24025163015 JATIN THAKUR 241 (WITH DIST.)
GOPAL THAKUR

24025163018 MAHI 192
SUNIL KUMAR

24025163019 MD SAHIL 224
ABDUL QADIR

24025163021 NILAKSHI BISHT 149
RAKESH BISHT

24025163023 SAKSHI TAKORIA 168
BHOOP SINGH

24025163025 SHRISHTI SINGHAL 136
SUNIL SINGHAL

24025163026 SHUBHAM TYAGI 252 (WITH DIST.)
PAWAN KUMAR

24025163028 YUKTA 190
MANOJ KUMAR
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

24025163029

24056163001

24056163002

24056163003

24056163004

24056163000

24056163007

24056163008

24056163010

24056163011

24056163012

24056163014

24056163015

24056163016

AKANKSHA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

AMAN MISHRA
RAM RAJ MISHRA

ANIKET
RAJU

ANKUSH SHARMA
VIMLESH SHARMA

DIVYA SHARMA
RAM KISHORE SHARMA

ISHA SINGH
KIRPAL SINGH

JANHVI
ASHOK KUMAR RAI

JYOTI THAKUR
GOVIND THAKUR

MANISHA KUMARI
MR. SABRAJEET MORYA

MOHD ASIF ALT
MOHD AAZAM

PRIYANSHI KAUSHIK
BRIJLAL SHARMA

RITIKA GAUR
GULSHAN GAUR

SAHIL VERMA
ARUN VERMA
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223

182

leb

192

182

180

154

176

169

176

215

204

164

182
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

24056163018 SUPRIYA KUMARI 157
SHATLESH KUMAR SINGH

2405616301¢ SUPRIYA LARIWAL 177
SANJAY LARIWAL

24056163021 WINKEY MALKOTI 195
RAJU MALKOTI

24056163022 YOGITA SHARMA 236 (WITH DIST.)
HARDUTT SHARMA

24056163023 ANSHIKA 165
CHANDER SHEKHAR

24056163024 BABITA 181
RAJU
24056163026 MEHAL CHAUDHARY 147

RAJESH CHAUDHARY

24056163028 SOUMYA MEHTA 225 (WITH DIST.)
PIYUSH MEHTA

EX-STUDENT

23056163015 PALAK AHUJA 153
CHANDER MOHAN AHUJA

EX-STUDENT

23056163020 SACHIN 1.3
SHAMBHU DAYAL
SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (DAY)

24073163001 AKASH PANDEY 268 (WITH DIST.)
RAJNISH PANDEY

24073163002 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 210
SH. ASHUTOSH CHAUHAN

24073163003 ARCHITA SINGH 235 (WITH DIST.)
LATE PRADEEP SINGH

24073163005 ESHA GUPTA 181

RAJESH GUPTA
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (DAY)

24073163006 GUNEET KANWAR 152
DEEPAK KANWAR

24073163007 HEMA 231 (WITH DIST.)
BHUVAN CHAND SATYAWALT

24073163008 KHUSHBOO 198
SH. PRABHU DAYAL

24073163009 RIYA PRAJAPATI 177
SATISH CHAND

24073163010 SHIVANI BANSAL 29
SH.RAJEEV KUMAR BANSAL

24073163011 SNEHA SHARMA 200
SH.BHAGWAT PRASAD SHARMA

24073163012 NANDANI 163
KANHIYA LAL

ST.STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

24080163001 AASTHA AGGARWAL 206
PANKAJ AGGARWAL

24080163003 AMAAN AHMED 200
SAFEER AHMAD

24080163005 ANJALI SUKHEJA 266 (WITH DIST.)
MADHU SUKHEJA

24080163006 ANURAG YADAV 198
VINAY YADAV

24080163007 ARKA GOGOI 175
DIGANTA KUMAR GOGOI '

24080163008 AYUSHI ASWAL 181
RAJENDRA SINGH

24080163009 BHAVNISH VATS 222
SATISH KUMAR SHARMA
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHT

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)
ST.STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
24080163010 DEEPIKA 185
SANJAY
24080163011 DIVYA SEHGAL 258 (WITH DIST.)
DEEPAK SEHGAL
24080163012 FAMENA KHATOON 240 (WITH DIST.)
SHADAB KHAN
24080163013 FATIMA HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI 183
HUSSAIN AHMAD
24080163014 HARSIMRAN WADHWA 167
SUNDEEP WADHWA
24080163015 ISHAAN BANATI 130
RAJEEV BANATI
24080163016 JASWANTI B TANWAR 211
BHAGWANDAS H TANWAR
24080163017 JYOTI YADAV 200
RAMESH YADAV
24080163018 KABEER MANSHARAMANI 136
SAMEER MANSHARAMANI
24080163019 KANISHKA 204
VIKRAM
24080163021 KHUSHBOO 242 (WITH DIST.)
SHRI NIWAS
24080163022 KHUSHI MITTAL 214
YOGESH MITTAL
24080163024 MADHAV CHAUHAN 145
ARVIND CHAUHAN
24080163025 MAHIMA 182
ANIL KUMAR
24080163027 MOHD AAQUIL 192
RAFAHAT ALI
Contd.P/8
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHT

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)
ST.STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
24080163029 NIVEDITA KUHU 165
NITISH KUMAR SINHA
24080163030 PALLAVI SINGH 252 (WITH DIST..)
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
24080163031 PRACHI SINGH 157
MUNNA SINGH
24080163032 PRAGYA AGGARWAL 218
HARISH AGGARWAL
24080163033 PRIYANKA 158
RAJENDER RAM
24080163034 RADHIKA SAJWAN 235 (WITH DIST.)
HARENDER SINGH
24080163035 RITIKA DAS 210
ANAND DAS
24080163038 SHIVAM DAUNERIA 214
SANJEEV SHARMA
24080163039 SHREYA YADAV 187
'AMARDEEP SINGH
24080163040 SIMRAN KAUR LAL 256 [WITH DIST.)
RAVINDER SINGH
24080163041 SONIA 1277
RAMPARTAP
24080163042 SONU CHAUHAN 134
VINOD KUMAR CHAUHAN
24080163043 SOURABH 174
RAJKUMAR
24080163044 SRISHTI AGGARWAL 176
YASH AGGARWAL
24080163045 SUPRIYA 199

TRIBHUVAN YADAV
(:}§> Contd.P/9
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (out of 300)

24080163046 UNNATI MAHESHWARI 170
AMIT MAHESHWARI

24080163048 YAJOUR KHURANA 203
KARUN KHURANA

24080163050 YUVIKA 142
RAJ KUMAR

The result of the undermentioned candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24014163005 AMIT PAL FATLED
REKH PAL
24014163016 NIMEESHA SHARMA ABSENT

DHARMESH SHARMA

24014163026 HARSHITA FAILED
ARUN KUMAR
24014163027 SURBHI JAIN FAILED

DEEPAK JAIN

24014163028 VISHAL KUMAR ABSENT
MAHESH KUMAR
EX-STUDENT
23014163002 ANSH GUPTA FATLED
AJAY GUPTA
HANS RAJ COLLEGE
24025163001 BHUVI BARNWAL FATLED
SUNIL KUMAR
24025163003 HIMANSHT FATILED

SANJAY KUMAR

06y gy



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

24025163004
24025163008
24025163013
24025163016
24025163017
24025163020
24025163022
24025163024
24025163027
24025163030
24025163031

24025163032

24056163005

24056163009

G

5

KHUSHI PUNDIR
RAJENDAR SINGH

SUNIL TIWART
DAYA RAM TIWARI

HARSHITA BISHT
MAHENDER SINGH BISHT

KOPAL
SUKH DEV PRASAD

KUSHLATMIKA
SIDHARTH BHARDWAJ

MEHAK
PRADEEP KUMAR

PRACHI YADAV
SACHIN YADAV

SANIYA PARVEEN
MAHBOOB ALAM

SCMVEER
MANIRAM

PARAMJEET SINGH BAGGA
KULWANT SINGH BAGGA

HRIDYAY BHARDWAJ
SUNIL BHARDWAJ

VANSH MISHRA
DEEPAK MISHRA

RAMJAS COLLEGE

BHARAT SAINI
RAVI SHANKAR SAINI

JYOTTI
ANIL KUMAR

FATLED

FATLED

FAILED

FAILED

FAILED

FAILED

FATLED

FAILED

FAILED

ABSENT

FATLED

ABSENT

FAILED

FAILED
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Reoll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24056163013 PRINCE FAILED
VEERPAL

24056163017 SOHAIB ALT FAILED
RAHMAT ALI

24056163020 VINAY ' FAILED

KISHOR PRASAD

24056163025 BHARTI TANWAR ABSENT
SUNIL TANWAR

24056163027 NOMAN KHAN FATLED
NASEEM KHAN

EX-STUDENT

23056163003 DEEPAK KUMAR ABSENT
LEKHRAM

EX-STUDENT

23056163008 HONEY FAILED
RAM LAKHAN PRASAD
SHYAM LAL COLLEGE (DAY)

24073163004 AVNISH KUMAR SHARMA FAILED
UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA
ST.STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

24080163002 AKSHIT FATLED
SHAKTI CHAND

24080163004 AMAN KUMAR FAILED
VIRENDRA KUMAR

24080163020 KASHISH YADAV FAILED
MR. VINOD KUMAR YADAV

24080163023 KIRAN FATILED
RAJENDER NATH

24080163026 MANSHRIT SINGH ABSENT
GURBEJ SINGH
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2025

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

24080163028

24080163036

24080163037

24080163047

24080163049

EX-STUDENT
24080163051

EX-STUDENT
24080163052

EX-STUDENT
24080163053
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The result displayed is subject to correction,

noticed.

(EXAMINATIONS)

NEERAJ KUMAR
PREM KUMAR

SACHI TEWATIA
MANOJ TEWATIA

SANJALI
HARISH KUMAR

URVI SHARDA
VIKRANT SHARDA

YASH
TARA DUTT

MD MUZAMMIL SIDDIQUI
MR ZAINUL ABDEEN

SACHIN
KHEMRAJ SINGH

VIDHI SHARMA
AJAY SHARMA

—: DISCLAIMER

CONTROL

FATILED

FATILED

FAILED

FAILED

FATLED

FAILED

FAILED

FAILED

EXAMINATIONS

if any discrepancy 1is



